
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:45 A  SV BW Aasee R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 11 3 18 1 9

25

╳

19
2
22

4
24

6
25

8 14 Auszeit

8:12

Ende
15:04 B  TV Hörde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 9 7 17 6 5

18

1
15

3
17

7
18

8 12 14 Auszeit

12:13
14:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:07 B  TV Hörde R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 10 9 7 17 6

1414
1:6
8:16

╳

8
1
9

3
11

4
12

6
14

7 Auszeit

0:5
9:18

Ende
15:25 A  SV BW Aasee S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 3 7 1 9 4

25

6
17

8
18

11
19

13
20

14
25

15 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Westdeutsche Meisterschaft wU16
Frauen

A  SV BW Aasee vs. TV Hörde B
Spiel 28 26.03.2023 14:45 Uhr
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A  SV BW Aasee 10/14
1 Onnebrink, Greta X
3 Vetter, Carla X
4 Stauch, Romy X
7 Winnemöller, Finja X
8 Askin, Isil
9 Schulte, Finja X

10 Kring, Merthe
11 Wember, Ida X
18 Meyering, Franka X
24 Donnermeyer, Lisann X
A  Libero

24 Donnermeyer, Lisann X
A  Offizielle

CT Wember, Elisa E

C

B  TV Hörde 10/14
3 Scholz, Lucy
4 Landgraf, Ida X
5 Wehlack, JulieCharlotte X
6 Trautmann, Hannah X
7 Klemm, Helena X
9 Horsthemke, Ella … X

10 Klemm, Frida X
14 terSchmitten, Nala X
17 Graba, MiaMarie X
18 Lindenberg, Mia
B  Libero
4 Landgraf, Ida X
B  Offizielle
T Slacanin , Tonya E

CT Externbrink, Marlon E
SC Slacanin, Drazen E
P Slacanin, Leilani E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV BW Aasee TV Hörde B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 19 18 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 18 14 0 2 2

3
1 0 2 50 37 32 0 2 4
Start: 14:45 Ende: 15:25 Dauer: 0:40

Sieger: SV BW Aasee

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Alfes, Sarah 1
2 Basch, Mia 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Naber, Janne 4

Assist. Naber, Mira
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